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Properties

Elbow 45°

- soldered connection
Note

WRAS approved product
Model 95041

Article 100 483

Quality seal Cu

Pipe external diameter
Z-dimension

Length

Weight

Volume

Material

f0fd212636042b0ae0bbe624d109c4a07c653b71

Cu

v
15
6 mm
17 mm
11.35¢g
24.01 cm®
copper
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